21
63
58
58

21
46
58
57

47
19
15
50
51

11
81
18
55
34
30

17
44
32

First

Bryce
Cody
Blaine
Brendan
Toure
Brendan
Jourden
Jake
Dace
Jacob
Lovell
Alexander
Patrick
Riese
John
Brady
Daniel
Christopher
Andrew
Braxton
Matt
Fred
Michael
LaShaun
Kyle
Zach
Chris
Jordan

Last
Callaghan
Clements
Cooper
Danner
Douglas Jr.
Flores
Galloway
Goldberg
Granger
Holmes
Houston Jr
Koehler
Kramer
Lutz
Mahon
Maxwell
McMahon
Nelson
O’Donnel
Pierce
Ramos
Richards
Richardson
Rule
Swann
Wall
Williams
Woodard

vs. Italy U19 National Team
April 22,2017 - Varese, Italy

DPos
CB
LS

DT
DE
CB
OLB
LS
OL
DE
CB
LB
K
CB
LB
DL
S
S
DE

DT
DT
CB
CB

SS
LB
SS

O Pos
RB
OL
OL
OL
TE
RB
FB
OL
DE
OL
RB

P
WR

oL
WR
WR
TE

QB

0G
FB
WR
RB

QB
WR

Ht
5’8
6’1
6
6’
6’5
59
5’6
6’1
6’
6’4
510
510
6’
6’
6’1
511
6’1
6’2
6’4
6’
5’8
6’1
510
57
6’6
6’2
6’
5’10

wt
150
230
205
225
220
167
200
250
245
230
185
195
170
165
210
255
190
160
220
195
229
235
165
168
220
180
225
180

High School
Palo Verde

Richland
Yuma
Desert

Calumet

Hempfield
Hargrave Military
Calvary Christian

Anadarko

Tremont

Plainfield Central
Charles City
Loyola Academy
Castle View
Council

Cocalico

St. Ignatius

Williamsville South
Talawanda
Malibu
St. Mary’s Catholic
Edgewood
JSerra Catholic
St. Rita

Morenci

Edgewood

Sun Lake

[t Takes a Village

www.americanfootballworldwide.com

USA-AFW ELITE TEAM ROSTER

Hometown, ST
Blythe, CA
Richland, WA
Yuma, CO
Rosamond, CA
Gary, IN
Landisville, PA
Shoreham, NY
Plantation, FL
Anadarko, OK
Tremont, IL
Joliet, IL
Charles City, [A
Chicago, IL
Sedalia, CO
Council, ID
Denver, PA
Riverside, IL
Williamsville, NY
Oxford, OH
Los Angeles, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Oregon, WI
Laguna Niguel, CA
South Holland, IL
Duncan, AZ
Madison, WI
Land O’ Lakes, FL
Brooklyn, NY
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